

Court No. - 46

Case :- ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. -
127 of 2023

Applicant :- M/S Malik Traders And Construction Works

Opposite Party :- Union Of India And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Ram Awtar

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Issue notice to opposite party no. 2 to 4.

List after service of notice.

Order Date :- 10.8.2023

RA